
Sr. No.
Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate DOB Category Status Remark

1 AIIMSGKP-0001 Roshan Singh 01-07-1989 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
2 AIIMSGKP-0002 Kaushal Kishore Nagar 06-07-1990 OBC Eligible
3 AIIMSGKP-0003 Swapnil Mansur Desai 25-07-1988 SC Eligible
4 AIIMSGKP-0004 Priyanka Singh 05-05-1990 UR Ineligible Subject to submission of Proper experience certificate .
5 AIIMSGKP-0005 Sapna Batish 05-02-1988 OBC Eligible
6 AIIMSGKP-0011 Adarsh Ranjan 26-12-1989 SC Eligible
7 AIIMSGKP-0012 Shashank Ranjan 05-05-1996 UR Eligible
8 AIIMSGKP-0013 Manisha Srivastava 10-07-1993 UR Eligible
9 AIIMSGKP-0016 Rohit Adarsh Samuel 08-08-1991 UR Eligible

10 AIIMSGKP-0017 Mamta 31-03-1990 UR Eligible
11 AIIMSGKP-0018 Bandhu Sharma 29-12-1988 UR Eligible
12 AIIMSGKP-0019 Mrs. Kavita Devi 15-07-1988 SC Eligible

13 AIIMSGKP-0020 K.M. Sunita 10-04-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of application fee and updated OBC 
certificate in GOI format.

14 AIIMSGKP-0021 Chakali Usha 06-11-1988 OBC Eligible
15 AIIMSGKP-0022 Surbhi Bhati 11-01-1994 OBC Eligible
16 AIIMSGKP-0023 Sikander 01-01-1995 OBC Eligible
17 AIIMSGKP-0024 Subhashree Nayak 16-02-1991 OBC Eligible
18 AIIMSGKP-0025 Samata Verma 18-07-1995 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
19 AIIMSGKP-0035 Mr. Ekta Pushpaker 13-06-1995 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
20 AIIMSGKP-0036 Shivangi Sharma 31-05-1995 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
21 AIIMSGKP-0038 Manashree Chakraborty 13-11-1991 UR Eligible
22 AIIMSGKP-0039 Sosan Sangeeta Kujur 16-07-1988 UR Eligible
23 AIIMSGKP-0040 Mahaveer Gurjar 08-12-1991 OBC Eligible
24 AIIMSGKP-0041 Devki Nandan Nagar 19-10-1992 OBC Eligible
25 AIIMSGKP-0047 Gordhan Lal Hinoniya 01-05-1989 SC Eligible
26 AIIMSGKP-0048 Sanjay Pal 10-09-1988 UR Eligible
27 AIIMSGKP-0049 Ganesh Potter 27-09-1993 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

28 AIIMSGKP-0050 Surendra Kumar Saini 15-08-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

29 AIIMSGKP-0051 Debalina Ghosh 21-03-1992 OBC Eligible
30 AIIMSGKP-0052 Shalini Rai 08-07-1994 UR Eligible

31 AIIMSGKP-0056 Suman Jaiswal 07-08-1985 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

32 AIIMSGKP-0057 Gaurav Kumar Raghuvanshi 15-08-1987 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate with 
reference number.

33 AIIMSGKP-0058 Kiran Singh 12-07-1989 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate with 
reference number.

34 AIIMSGKP-0059 R.S.V. Saikrishna 28-11-1996 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of Application fee .

35 AIIMSGKP-0060 Mohan Lal 17-09-1991 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
36 AIIMSGKP-0061 Vinod Kumar Nawriya 02-05-1987 SC Eligible
37 AIIMSGKP-0062 Deepti 21-08-1990 UR Eligible
38 AIIMSGKP-0063 Prakash Chandra Dangi 05-02-1992 UR Eligible

39 AIIMSGKP-0064 Poonam Kumari 15-09-1989 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

40 AIIMSGKP-0065 Kanta Goswami 19-07-1993 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
41 AIIMSGKP-0066 Neelam 25-09-1988 UR Eligible
42 AIIMSGKP-0067 Syamla Bikireddy 10-08-1990 OBC Eligible
43 AIIMSGKP-0068 Udatha Tirupathi Rao 01-04-1989 UR Eligible
44 AIIMSGKP-0069 Chndrawati Pal 17-11-1991 OBC Eligible

45 AIIMSGKP-0070 Aszadullah 10-10-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from Present institute.

46 AIIMSGKP-0071 Seena Sahadevan 02-09-1986 OBC Eligible

47 AIIMSGKP-0072 Ramniwas Jakhar 02-03-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of  OBC certificate in GOI format.

48 AIIMSGKP-0073 Kailash Kumar 25-07-1982 OBC(PWD) Ineligible Short of experience.
49 AIIMSGKP-0094 Mahesh Kumar Sharma 21-04-1993 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience. 
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50 AIIMSGKP-0095 Dalpat Ram 01-07-1987 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience .
51 AIIMSGKP-0096 Zubina  Anis 16-10-1991 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience .
52 AIIMSGKP-0097 Sneha Dixit 03-12-1995 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience

53 AIIMSGKP-0098 Neha Singh 18-10-1994 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

54 AIIMSGKP-0099 Rama Kishan Jeengar 01-09-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of Updated Registration Certificate.

55 AIIMSGKP-0100 Naveen Sharangee 25-10-1987 UR Eligible

56 AIIMSGKP-0101 Gangaprasad. V 21-06-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of application fee.

57 AIIMSGKP-0102 Anjani Devi Nelavala 10-08-1988 UR Eligible
58 AIIMSGKP-0103 Pragya Mishra 11-07-1992 UR Ineligible Short of experience, Certificate not attached.

59 AIIMSGKP-0104 Sapna Pal 15-01-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission OBC certificate in GOI format.

60 AIIMSGKP-0105 Matta. Dinesh Babu 13-07-1994 SC Eligible

61 AIIMSGKP-0106 Ashok Kumar Saini 01-02-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

62 AIIMSGKP-0107 Shivani Gupta 01-02-1990 UR Eligible
63 AIIMSGKP-0108 Palagani Naga Raju 20-07-1988 UR Eligible
64 AIIMSGKP-0109 Vivek Kadyan 06-06-1994 OBC Eligible
65 AIIMSGKP-0110 Monika Kumari 20-06-1992 SC Eligible
66 AIIMSGKP-0111 Jeya Vanitha . A 10-05-1982 SC Eligible
67 AIIMSGKP-0112 Rani Burugu 04-07-1990 SC Eligible
68 AIIMSGKP-0113 Mohd. Phahim 01-08-1986 OBC Eligible
69 AIIMSGKP-0114 Neha Lahori 04-08-1991 UR Eligible

70 AIIMSGKP-0122 Hemant Sharma 01-07-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of renewed BSc registration 
certificate.

71 AIIMSGKP-0123 Gawai Shirish Walmik 7/27/1991 SC Eligible
72 AIIMSGKP-0124 Kimita Huidrom 01-03-1991 OBC Eligible
73 AIIMSGKP-0125 Divyani Tuli 12-06-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
74 AIIMSGKP-0126 Kanagavalli . K 07-06-1981 OBC (PWD) Eligible
75 AIIMSGKP-0127 Amoldeep 18-06-1989 UR Eligible
76 AIIMSGKP-0128 Sudhir Gupta 04-02-1992 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
77 AIIMSGKP-0130 Monika Kankarwal 25-09-1992 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
78 AIIMSGKP-0131 Laishram Sanjita Devi 24-02-1994 UR Eligible
79 AIIMSGKP-0132 Neha Abhishek Sharma 12-10-1991 UR Eligible
80 AIIMSGKP-0133 Lata Shankar Gauttam 13-05-1991 UR Eligible
81 AIIMSGKP-0134 Matli Shyamala 14-06-1986 SC Eligible
82 AIIMSGKP-0135 Suman Pandey 15-05-1992 UR Eligible
83 AIIMSGKP-0136 Nisha Rani 21-10-1994 SC Eligible

84 AIIMSGKP-0137 Aditya Nagar 22-01-1995 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated registration certificate.

85 AIIMSGKP-0138 Aditi Mecarty 19-09-1992 UR Eligible
86 AIIMSGKP-0139 Shubhasree Shrivastava 10-03-1995 UR Eligible
87 AIIMSGKP-0140 Vivek Singh 13-08-1991 UR Eligible
88 AIIMSGKP-0141 Abhishek Singh 04-06-1989 OBC Eligible
89 AIIMSGKP-0142 Visalakshi . M 18-04-1985 UR Ineligible Over age
90 AIIMSGKP-0143 Mamta Singh 01-09-1993 UR Eligible

91 AIIMSGKP-0144 Meenakshi Sharma 26-11-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

92 AIIMSGKP-0145 Anu Barthwal 13-07-1996 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
93 AIIMSGKP-0146 Suvashri Sasmal 31-03-1989 UR Eligible

94 AIIMSGKP-0147 Pooja Rathor 06-01-1992 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

95 AIIMSGKP-0148 Akancha Prassana 20-01-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of  updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

96 AIIMSGKP-0149 Akansha Patil 08-02-1993 SC Eligible
97 AIIMSGKP-0150 T.B. Thomas Prema 07-11-1986 UR(PWD) Eligible

98 AIIMSGKP-0151 Sradhanjali Biswal 21-03-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institue.

99 AIIMSGKP-0166 Ajay  Patel 26-11-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format .

100 AIIMSGKP-0167 Abhishek Saini 01-07-1992 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
101 AIIMSGKP-0168 Seema 12-10-1989 UR Eligible

102 AIIMSGKP-0169 Mss. A. Angayarkanni 16-12-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.
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103 AIIMSGKP-0170 Omparakash Veragi 04-05-1992 UR Eligible
104 AIIMSGKP-0171 Nidhi Rao 08-03-1994 UR Eligible
105 AIIMSGKP-0172 Vandana Richard Das 07-09-1990 UR Eligible

106 AIIMSGKP-0173 Anita Kumari 01-12-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

107 AIIMSGKP-0174 Ranjna Singh Rajpoot 03-08-1988 UR Eligible
108 AIIMSGKP-0175 Sridevi.B 30-11-1986 OBC Ineligible Short of experience.

109 AIIMSGKP-0176 Prakash Singh Choudhary 06-02-1992 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC Certificate in GOI 
format.

110 AIIMSGKP-0209 Km. Surbhi Tiwari 10-07-1996 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate with 
reference number.

111 AIIMSGKP-0210 Shambhu Singh 04-02-1994 UR Eligible
112 AIIMSGKP-0211 Kamlesh Yadav 04-12-1990 OBC Eligible
113 AIIMSGKP-0213 Sailesh Sharma 15-10-1990 EWS Eligible
114 AIIMSGKP-0214 Kushmanda Rai 21-09-1992 UR Eligible
115 AIIMSGKP-0215 Swati Singh 20-07-1988 OBC Eligible
116 AIIMSGKP-0216 Vijay Kumar Jyotishi 29-09-1986 OBC Eligible
117 AIIMSGKP-0217 Chirag Christy 17-06-1992 UR Eligible

118 AIIMSGKP-0218 Rajni Joshi 14-09-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

119 AIIMSGKP-0219 Sachin Lawaniya
11/16/199
2

UR Eligible

120 AIIMSGKP-0220 Priyanka Bharti
10/24/199
2

OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC Certificate in GOI 
format.

121 AIIMSGKP-0221 Neetu Kataria
10/29/199
2

UR Eligible

122 AIIMSGKP-0222 Anjali Devi M 07-04-1979 SC Ineligible Over age.
123 AIIMSGKP-0223 Anil 07-10-1990 OBC Eligible
124 AIIMSGKP-0224 Shalu Kumari 10-11-1995 UR Eligible
125 AIIMSGKP-0225 Raman Chaturvedi 07-03-1995 UR Eligible
126 AIIMSGKP-0226 Ashok Kumar Dhabas 04-07-1994 OBC Eligible
127 AIIMSGKP-0248 Anupriya Singh 28-10-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
128 AIIMSGKP-0249 Priyanka Chaudhary 25-09-1993 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
129 AIIMSGKP-0250 Geetanjali Kumari 11-08-1989 ST Eligible
130 AIIMSGKP-0251 Partima Kant 24-08-1987 SC Ineligible Short of experience.

131 AIIMSGKP-0252 Aradhana Yadav 03-07-1995 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

132 AIIMSGKP-0253 Neha Suyal 05-11-1994 UR Eligible

133 AIIMSGKP-0254 Neetu 23-11-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format

134 AIIMSGKP-0255 Manoj Kumar Malav 21-02-1995 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

135 AIIMSGKP-0256 Surya Devi 21-06-1991 UR Eligible
136 AIIMSGKP-0257 Anuradha Shukla 13-04-1989 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience

137 AIIMSGKP-0258 Kondepu M K Sridhar 09-11-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

138 AIIMSGKP-0259 Sippy Suman 05-01-1990 SC Eligible
139 AIIMSGKP-0260 Arun Singh Choudhary 03-10-1991 UR Eligible

140 AIIMSGKP-0261 Amita Sharma 07-01-1986 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

141 AIIMSGKP-0262 Sudhakar Kumar Singh 7/16/1989 SC Eligible

142 AIIMSGKP-0263 Sugreev Chauhan 06-10-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

143 AIIMSGKP-0264 Vipin Singh 09-06-1989 UR Eligible
144 AIIMSGKP-0265 Priyanka Joshi 02-10-1988 UR Eligible

145 AIIMSGKP-0266 Sushil Kumar Sharma
11/25/198
7

UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

146 AIIMSGKP-0267 Poonam 01-03-1984 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
147 AIIMSGKP-0269 Tarangini Maurya 01-08-1992 OBC Eligible
148 AIIMSGKP-0270 Jaunita John 3/26/1993 UR Eligible
149 AIIMSGKP-0271 Rahul Bisht 3/17/1993 UR Eligible

150 AIIMSGKP-0272 Indu Gotteti 8/23/1988 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

151 AIIMSGKP-0273 Asheesh Kumar Gautam 07-12-1992 SC Eligible
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152 AIIMSGKP-0286 Neetu Yadav 15-05-1987 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format & 
valid Experience certificate with exact date, reference 
number and total duration.

153 AIIMSGKP-0287 Yoga Lakshmi.S 31-03-1986 OBC Eligible
154 AIIMSGKP-0288 Deepika Rao 16-07-1994 UR Ineligible Short of experience.
155 AIIMSGKP-0289 Kartik Sharma 11-11-1990 UR Eligible
156 AIIMSGKP-0290 Sarita Kumari 06-11-1992 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience
157 AIIMSGKP-0291 Pratiksha Singh 18-03-1989 UR Eligible
158 AIIMSGKP-0292 Ravi Kumar 04-06-1988 OBC Eligible
159 AIIMSGKP-0293 Ms.Rebecca Dillu 22-03-1988 UR Eligible
160 AIIMSGKP-0294 Sandhya 08-11-1986 SC Eligible
161 AIIMSGKP-0295 Jaya Singh 31-10-1990 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

162 AIIMSGKP-0296 Rajani Vishwakarma 04-07-1991 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

163 AIIMSGKP-0297 Roopashree.S 18-04-1989 OBC Eligible
164 AIIMSGKP-0298 Shalini Voilet 06-11-1987 EWS Eligible
165 AIIMSGKP-0299 Sujeeta 25-09-1994 UR Eligible
166 AIIMSGKP-0300 Sudesh Devi 10-01-1991 EWS Eligible
167 AIIMSGKP-0301 Aparna Adhikari 21-10-1991 UR Eligible

168 AIIMSGKP-0302 Mansee 31-01-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format

169 AIIMSGKP-0303 Nitish Kumar Singh 18-12-1990 UR Eligible

170 AIIMSGKP-0304 Sandhya Kumari 20-08-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

171 AIIMSGKP-0305 Mary Preety Banra 12-04-1992 ST
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

172 AIIMSGKP-0306 Rajimol.D 31-05-1987 UR Eligible
173 AIIMSGKP-0307 Ashy Andrews 21-05-1990 UR Eligible

174 AIIMSGKP-0308 Vaishali Singh 09-07-1993 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of BSc degree certificate

175 AIIMSGKP-0309 Subhra Ghosh 08-12-1985 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
176 AIIMSGKP-0310 Rajni 07-12-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching expreience.

177 AIIMSGKP-0311 Poonam Patel 31-08-1994 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

178 AIIMSGKP-0312 Priyanka Malhotra 02-10-1986 OBC Eligible
179 AIIMSGKP-0313 Nishi Kumari 27-07-1988 UR Eligible
180 AIIMSGKP-0314 Neeraj Verma 18-10-1993 SC Eligible
181 AIIMSGKP-0315 Sharanabasappa S 06-02-1986 UR Ineligible Over age.

182 AIIMSGKP-0316 Gopal Ram Sunda 10-08-1995 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certicatein in GOI format .

183 AIIMSGKP-0317 Vijay Luxmi Singh 8/14/1995 UR-EWS Eligible

184 AIIMSGKP-0318 Sonia 06-04-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

185 AIIMSGKP-0319 Anagha Nanaji Sahare
12/15/199
4

SC Eligible

186 AIIMSGKP-0320 Sapna 7/16/1994 UR Eligible

187 AIIMSGKP-0321 Nirmla Devi 6/25/1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

188 AIIMSGKP-0322 Narpat Singh Godara 7/20/1995 OBC Eligible

189 AIIMSGKP-0323 Akhilesh Chauhan 3/25/1994 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certicatein in GOI format .

190 AIIMSGKP-0324 Vashishtha Hemant Mankar 01-05-1993 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NCI registration renewal certificate. 

191 AIIMSGKP-0325 Rohit Kumar 31-12-1991 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format .

192 AIIMSGKP-0326 Rashmi Tirkey 07-10-1987 ST
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

193 AIIMSGKP-0327 Suresh Kumar Jangid 18-12-1985 OBC Eligible
194 AIIMSGKP-0328 Angeline 20-03-1992 SC Eligible
195 AIIMSGKP-0329 Bharti Kumari 02-09-1985 OBC Eligible
196 AIIMSGKP-0330 Arul.A 03-09-1988 OBC Eligible

197 AIIMSGKP-0331 Ashok Kumar Sharma 05-11-1988 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

198 AIIMSGKP-0332 Braham Dev Tak 26-06-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format .
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199 AIIMSGKP-0333 Pramod Sharma 03-02-1988 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

200 AIIMSGKP-0334 Surendra Kumar Sharma 01-07-1992 UR Eligible
201 AIIMSGKP-0335 R Rajalakshmi 31-05-1989 OBC Eligible
202 AIIMSGKP-0336 Sangita Tripathi 21-10-1983 UR Ineligible Over age.
203 AIIMSGKP-0337 Ajith V M 05-09-1989 OBC Eligible

204 AIIMSGKP-0338 Namrata Singh 15-01-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NCI registration renewal certificate. 

205 AIIMSGKP-0339 Vivian Eric Speedie 18-01-1993 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

206 AIIMSGKP-0340 Vishnu Kumar Meena 18-06-1992 ST
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC & NCI registration renewal  
certificate. 

207 AIIMSGKP-0341 Bhimanna Hokrani 19-06-1987 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format .

208 AIIMSGKP-0342 Subham Singh 12-06-1989 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

209 AIIMSGKP-0343 Sandhya Pandey 12-10-1993 UR Eligible

210 AIIMSGKP-0344 Raman.P 10-02-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of  NOC from present institute.

211 AIIMSGKP-0345 Kanchan Sahu 08-05-1992 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

212 AIIMSGKP-0346 Anuj Singh 20-06-1993 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of  EWS certificate in GOI format

213 AIIMSGKP-0347 Divya Chawla 20-03-1991 UR Eligible
214 AIIMSGKP-0348 Beena Devi 20-06-1990 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
215 AIIMSGKP-0349 Shubha 15-06-1988 UR Eligible

216 AIIMSGKP-0350 Esther Chinneimawi 06-02-1993 ST
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate with 
reference number .

217 AIIMSGKP-0351 Premlata Sinha 26-04-1991 UR Eligible
218 AIIMSGKP-0352 Sivasankari 23-06-1984 SC Eligible
219 AIIMSGKP-0353 Meenakshi Tewari 20-01-1993 UR Eligible

220 AIIMSGKP-0354 Gyan Jyoti 18-08-1985 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

221 AIIMSGKP-0355 Rohit Tongariya 06-01-1986 SC Eligible
222 AIIMSGKP-0356 Upasana Richard Das 05-07-1989 UR Eligible
223 AIIMSGKP-0357 Monika Parcha 06-12-1993 UR Eligible
224 AIIMSGKP-0358 Susanna Soren 12-12-1987 ST Eligible
225 AIIMSGKP-0359 Rafia Islam 24-07-1987 UR Eligible
226 AIIMSGKP-0360 Sanjeev Kumar Shukla 28-10-1993 UR Eligible
227 AIIMSGKP-0360 Satendra Kumar 10-08-1995 OBC Eligible
228 AIIMSGKP-0362 Naveen Chandra Pandey 02-07-1989 UR Eligible
229 AIIMSGKP-0363 Monesh Sharma 01-01-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
230 AIIMSGKP-0364 Anjali Nathaneil 01-08-1988 UR Eligible
231 AIIMSGKP-0365 Neelam Rai 12-01-1986 UR Ineligible Over age.
232 AIIMSGKP-0366 Varun Toshniwal 27-06-1988 UR Eligible
233 AIIMSGKP-0402 R. Priyadharshini 13-11-1994 OBC Eligible
234 AIIMSGKP-0403 Ajitesh Joseph 29-08-1992 UR Eligible
235 AIIMSGKP-0404 Ramesh Singh Chauhan 09-07-1992 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience
236 AIIMSGKP-0405 Ankur Sharma 10-05-1992 UR Eligible

237 AIIMSGKP-0406 Rashmi Singh 21-06-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

238 AIIMSGKP-0407 Pramila Pandey 08-07-1992 UR Eligible
239 AIIMSGKP-0408 Mamta Rani 07-12-1991 OBC Eligible
240 AIIMSGKP-0409 Pankaj Kumar 27-07-1988 OBC Eligible
241 AIIMSGKP-0410 Om Prakash 20-04-1994 OBC Eligible
242 AIIMSGKP-0411 Khansa Malik 04-01-1990 UR Eligible
243 AIIMSGKP-0412 Rajesh Singh 12-05-1991 UR Eligible

244 AIIMSGKP-0413 Sandhya Singh 20-10-1987 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format , valid 
registration certificate (BSC), Degree certificate.

245 AIIMSGKP-0414 Ambika Kumari 04-09-1996 UR Eligible

246 AIIMSGKP-0415 Mamta Devi 14-09-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format .

247 AIIMSGKP-0416 Manisha Thakur 14-12-1991 UR Eligible
248 AIIMSGKP-0417 Ronika 10-01-1996 SC Eligible

249 AIIMSGKP-0418 Ms. Kusum Kumari 08-06-1985 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC & degree certificate.
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250 AIIMSGKP-0419 Rizwan Khan 11-12-1985 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

251 AIIMSGKP-0420 Pradeep Kumar Jangir 02-11-1993 OBC Eligible
252 AIIMSGKP-0421 Geetha.M 05-08-1989 OBC Eligible
253 AIIMSGKP-0422 Harpreet Kaur 19-08-1983 UR Ineligible Over age.

254 AIIMSGKP-0423 Tipu Sultan Chouhan 26-08-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of valid OBC certificate in GOI format.

255 AIIMSGKP-0424 Ivan Abhishek Prakash 13-09-1988 UR Eligible

256 AIIMSGKP-0425 Manish Jagariya 03-11-1988 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC & EWS certificate.

257 AIIMSGKP-0426 Smita Sharma 02-02-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format, 
Degree certificate.

258 AIIMSGKP-0427 Shoyab Khan Kayamkhani 28-06-1988 UR Eligible
259 AIIMSGKP-0428 Kaushal Nagar 05-11-1989 OBC Eligible

260 AIIMSGKP-0429 Sakuntala Mandal 15-05-1984 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format, 

261 AIIMSGKP-0430 Varsha Upadhyay 30-04-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

262 AIIMSGKP-0431 Shiv Shankar Sharma 04-07-1988 UR Eligible  
263 AIIMSGKP-0432 Dinesh Sharma 03-08-1991 UR Eligible
264 AIIMSGKP-0433 Pushpa Aluriya 25-05-1988 SC Eligible

265 AIIMSGKP-0434 Nathiya.E 22-03-1986 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to  submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

266 AIIMSGKP-0435 Gaurav Singh 08-07-1990 UR Eligible

267 AIIMSGKP-0436 Sandeep Kumar Saini 20-06-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format. 
Registration certificate & NOC.

268 AIIMSGKP-0437 Divya Mishra 23-07-1994 UR Eligible
269 AIIMSGKP-0438 Mrs. Abhilasha Kujur 15-06-1986 ST Eligible
270 AIIMSGKP-0439 Maya Sahu 09-01-1991 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience
271 AIIMSGKP-0440 Lal Chand Khatik 08-10-1990 SC Eligible

272 AIIMSGKP-0441 Nitesh Kumar Saini 14-11-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format

273 AIIMSGKP-0466 Devanshi Chowdhary 18-11-1995 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
274 AIIMSGKP-0467 Vanita 02-08-1994 SC Ineligible Short of teaching experience. 
275 AIIMSGKP-0468 Shireesh Gautam 13-03-1990 UR Eligible

276 AIIMSGKP-0469 Chinchu M 25-05-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

277 AIIMSGKP-0470 Subhasree Jagadev 01-06-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

278 AIIMSGKP-0471 Asis Kumar Samal 28-06-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to Submission of registration certificate of  BSc.

279 AIIMSGKP-0472 Milysha Paul 25-07-1989 UR Eligible

280 AIIMSGKP-0473 Murali Mohanam 17-11-1985 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submisssion of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

281 AIIMSGKP-0474 Tinku 23-03-1996 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format 

282 AIIMSGKP-0475 Kankana Chakraborty 22-03-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

283 AIIMSGKP-0476 Neha Chaurasia 03-08-1991 OBC Ineligible short of teaching experience

284 AIIMSGKP-0477 M.Lakshmi 05-06-1984 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format, 
registration certificate of BSc , NOC.

285 AIIMSGKP-0478 Pradeep Kumar 13-03-1990 OBC Eligible
286 AIIMSGKP-0479 Mahesh Kumar Khokhar 08-02-1991 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
287 AIIMSGKP-0480 Lisa Chadha 09-11-1992 UR Eligible
288 AIIMSGKP-0481 Krishan Kumar Singhal 05-10-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

289 AIIMSGKP-0482 Alok Kumar 01-04-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of  updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

290 AIIMSGKP-0483 Benedict Shyla Heema M 04-07-1988 UR Eligible
291 AIIMSGKP-0484 Jatin Saini 01-07-1991 OBC Eligible
292 AIIMSGKP-0485 Ms.Kanti Dhruw 01-07-1987 ST Eligible
293 AIIMSGKP-0486 Sonali Nayak 23-02-1989 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
294 AIIMSGKP-0487 Debajani Sahoo 31-01-1990 UR Ineligible Short of teahing experience.

295 AIIMSGKP-0488 Deeksha Sachan 09-06-1996 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

296 AIIMSGKP-0489 Ravikant Sharma 02-01-1988 UR Eligible
297 AIIMSGKP-0490 Soumya Ranjan Garnayak 26-05-1992 OBC Eligible
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298 AIIMSGKP-0491 Neha Singla 26-08-1989 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Applied for PWD eligible for UR, Subject to submission of  
NOC .

299 AIIMSGKP-0492 Prem Singh 02-02-1989 OBC Eligible
300 AIIMSGKP-0493 Priyanka 12-06-1994 UR Eligible

301 AIIMSGKP-0494 Divyasree-R 31-05-1989 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

302 AIIMSGKP-0495 Megha Kumari 28-10-1991 OBC Ineligible Short of experience.

303 AIIMSGKP-0496 Santosh Kushwaha 01-07-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI  format.

304 AIIMSGKP-0497 Sunil Kumar 22-12-1991 OBC Eligible
305 AIIMSGKP-0498 Chhanda Chakraborty 03-06-1992 UR Eligible

306 AIIMSGKP-0499 Amrutha.M 14-12-1995 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

307 AIIMSGKP-0500 Ratna Parmar 27-07-1989 SC Eligible
308 AIIMSGKP-0501 Sakshi Rai 25-10-1994 UR Eligible
309 AIIMSGKP-0502 Jonaki Biswas 29-11-1992 UR Eligible
310 AIIMSGKP-0503 Elizabeth Pushpa Rani.S 07-06-1992 SC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
311 AIIMSGKP-0504 Poonkothai.N 23-07-1983 OBC Ineligible Over age.
312 AIIMSGKP-0505 Heikham Pinky 04-07-1988 SC Eligible

313 AIIMSGKP-0506 Rekha Kumari 10-07-1992 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

314 AIIMSGKP-0507 Yogendra Singh 04-06-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

315 AIIMSGKP-0508 Kumari Anamika 15-02-1992 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of PWBD certificate .

316 AIIMSGKP-0509 Nagargote Ajinath Baburao 22-07-1994 OBC Eligible
317 AIIMSGKP-0510 Mr. Laxmi Shukla 25-03-1988 UR Eligible
318 AIIMSGKP-0511 Richa Singh 20-11-1993 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

319 AIIMSGKP-0512 Amrita Singh 02-01-1986 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

320 AIIMSGKP-0513 Arpita Nigam 05-07-1998 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
321 AIIMSGKP-0514 Deepa 29-12-1996 UR Eligible

322 AIIMSGKP-0515 Suman Choudhary 05-10-1987 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate.

323 AIIMSGKP-0516 Geetika Kashyap 03-06-1991 UR Eligible
324 AIIMSGKP-0518 Ekxa Ashish 28-03-1991 UR Eligible
325 AIIMSGKP-0519 Pratima Rajbhar 16-05-1996 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
326 AIIMSGKP-0520 Kaushlendra Kumar 21-09-1992 SC Eligible
327 AIIMSGKP-0521 Vandana Shukla 21-05-1990 UR Ineligible Short of experience.
328 AIIMSGKP-0552 Manish Kumar Goyal 06-10-1989 UR Eligible
329 AIIMSGKP-0579 Pradeep Kumar 12-06-1988 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
330 AIIMSGKP-0580 Gita Yadav 26-01-1991 OBC Eligible
331 AIIMSGKP-0581 Subham Sharma 12-03-1993 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

332 AIIMSGKP-0582 Durga Joshi 14-06-1988 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

333 AIIMSGKP-0583 Savita Kumari 19-19-1989 OBC Eligible
334 AIIMSGKP-0584 Jyoti Srivastava 14-08-1992 UR Eligible
335 AIIMSGKP-0585 Juber Ahmed 08-08-1988 OBC Eligible
336 AIIMSGKP-0586 Lalita Yadav 22-08-1990 OBC Eligible

337 AIIMSGKP-0587 Mahendra Kumar Yogi 08-04-1985 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate.

338 AIIMSGKP-0588 Priyanka Upadhyay 27-07-1990 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
339 AIIMSGKP-0589 Shweta Singh 06-07-1993 OBC Eligible
340 AIIMSGKP-0590 Pooja Kumari Rai 21-01-1990 SC Eligible

341 AIIMSGKP-0591 Pradeep Kumar 24-08-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in  GOI 
format.

342 AIIMSGKP-0592 Monika Pal 03-06-1994 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
343 AIIMSGKP-0593 Ashish Tiwari 10-11-1991 UR Eligible

344 AIIMSGKP-0594 Pooja Kashyap 28-10-1995 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of updated obc certificate in GOI 
format .

345 AIIMSGKP-0595 Sindhu Yadav 10-03-1992 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
346 AIIMSGKP-0596 Rima Mandal 10-06-1989 UR Eligible

347 AIIMSGKP-0597 Abhilasha Tiwari 18-01-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from current institute.

348 AIIMSGKP-0598 Govind Sharma 04-04-1992 EWS
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of EWS certificate in GOI Format 
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349 AIIMSGKP-0599 Betsy Chakraborty 12-04-1988 UR Eligible
350 AIIMSGKP-0600 Neha Pandey 03-08-1992 UR Eligible
351 AIIMSGKP-0601 Priyanka Singh 05-05-1990 UR Eligible

352 AIIMSGKP-0602 Yogendra Saini 31-12-1996 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format .

353 AIIMSGKP-0603 Rameshwar Mali 15-12-1991 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC , updated OBC certificate in 
GOI format.

354 AIIMSGKP-0604 Dibya Soni 08-06-1993 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC and BSc nursing certificate .

355 AIIMSGKP-0605 Manisha Anand 12-05-1989 SC Eligible

356 AIIMSGKP-0606 Ms. Stuti Malviya 15-12-1995 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate with referene 
number from Heritage college of nursing.

357 AIIMSGKP-0607 Jitendra Kumar 17-06-1989 UR Eligible
358 AIIMSGKP-0608 Simpee Kushwaha 16-04-1994 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

359 AIIMSGKP-0609 Swapna Varghese 28-03-1990 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of   experience certificate in proper 
format with reference number. 

360 AIIMSGKP-0610 Vijay Raj Yadav 02-01-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format .

361 AIIMSGKP-0611 Prakash Chand Yadav 10-10-1986 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format & valid experience certificate from BLM college of 
Nursing.

362 AIIMSGKP-0612 Kiran Yadav 06-08-1995 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

363 AIIMSGKP-0613 Ashish Kaushik 04-07-1989 UR Eligible

364 AIIMSGKP-0614 Ruchi Verma 10-06-1996 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

365 AIIMSGKP-0615 Prakash Chand Yadav 10-08-1984 OBC Eligible
366 AIIMSGKP-0616 Pinku Mohanty 25-10-1988 UR Eligible
367 AIIMSGKP-0617 Sarbattama Nayak 22-05-1993 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

368 AIIMSGKP-0618
Ms. Manisha Moreshwar 
Bagde

13-01-1986 SC Eligible

369 AIIMSGKP-0619 Elizabeth Taskin Tudu 16-02-1982 ST Ineligible Over age.

370 AIIMSGKP-0620
Stephanie Amy Markynti 
Syiem

19-08-1989 ST Eligible

371 AIIMSGKP-0621 Ruchika Sharma 05-03-1992 UR Eligible

372 AIIMSGKP-0622
Roshan Yeshwantrao 
Bhaladhare

08-03-1993 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of Application fee .

373 AIIMSGKP-0623 Mahima 12-02-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
374 AIIMSGKP-0624 Abhilasha Kumari 25-12-1987 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
375 AIIMSGKP-0625 Jinit Seteng Bage 08-02-1988 ST Eligible

376 AIIMSGKP-0626 Arjun Kumar Singh 03-05-1992 UR
Provisionally 
eligible

subject to submission of EWS certificate in GOI format.

377 AIIMSGKP-0627 Manoj Meena 03-07-1987 ST Eligible
378 AIIMSGKP-0628 Pratik Dashora 01-09-1993 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
379 AIIMSGKP-0629 Sunita Singh 08-13-1989 SC Eligible

380 AIIMSGKP-0630 Jasinta Hemrom 11-08-1992 ST
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of permanent registration & degree 
certificate.

381 AIIMSGKP-0631
Mr. Sonali Ramprasad 
Vaidhya

02-02-1995 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of Updated registration certificate.

382 AIIMSGKP-0632 Sunil Singh Shekhawat 01-03-1996 UR Eligible

383 AIIMSGKP-0633
Vittal.Maragappa.Balappago
l

11-11-1996 SC Eligible

384 AIIMSGKP-0634 vikas kumawat 13-08-1988 UR Eligible

385 AIIMSGKP-0635 Priyanka Yadav 22-10-1992 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format & BSC 
degree.

386 AIIMSGKP-0636 Km. Sapna Devi 02-08-1994 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

387 AIIMSGKP-0637 Kapil Shringi 31-05-1995 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
388 AIIMSGKP-0638 V.S. Naveen Kumar 15-06-1995 UR Eligible

389 AIIMSGKP-0639 Vijay Laxmi  10-10-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of BSc nursing registration certificate.

390 AIIMSGKP-0640 Rajesh Bhawariya 11-11-1994 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
391 AIIMSGKP-0641 Bhawana Sharma 15-10-1991 UR Eligible
392 AIIMSGKP-0642 Divya Mishra 03-06-1995 UR Eligible
393 AIIMSGKP-0643 Tulika Srivastava 30-07-1990 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience
394 AIIMSGKP-0644 Shweta Singh 20-06-1990 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
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395 AIIMSGKP-0645 Radha Devi 30-11-1988 OBC Eligible

396 AIIMSGKP-0646 Sonam Kalra 09-12-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of renewal NCI registration certificate 
.

397 AIIMSGKP-0647 Aradhana 18-09-1988 UR Eligible

398 AIIMSGKP-0648 J.Mahathi 10-06-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

399 AIIMSGKP-0649 Priya Pandey 05-06-1995 UR Eligible
400 AIIMSGKP-0650 Rajni Pal 21-07-1995 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
401 AIIMSGKP-0651 Nidhi Tripathi 07-11-1990 UR Eligible
402 AIIMSGKP-0652 Jyoti  10-08-1987 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
403 AIIMSGKP-0653 Subin.S 22-01-1990 UR Eligible
404 AIIMSGKP-0654 Divya Singh 28-08-1996 UR Eligible
405 AIIMSGKP-0655 Pallvi Raj 19-09-1988 SC Eligible
406 AIIMSGKP-0656 Tallari Sunny 19-05-1988 SC Eligible
407 AIIMSGKP-0657 Vinee Shweta Samuel 28-11-1990 UR Eligible
408 AIIMSGKP-0658 Durgesh 04-02-1990 UR Eligible

409 AIIMSGKP-0659 Priyanka Singh 12-12-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format .

410 AIIMSGKP-0660 Vijay Kumar Yadav 0101-1889 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

411 AIIMSGKP-0661 Ritu Kumari 07-02-1991 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

412 AIIMSGKP-0662 Pooja Yadav 29-08-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated caste certificate in GOI 
format.

413 AIIMSGKP-0663 Jyoti 18-12-1991 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience
414 AIIMSGKP-0664 Rekha Dehriya 31-08-1995 SC Eligible
415 AIIMSGKP-0665 Komala Sesha Kumar 10-06-1994 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience. 
416 AIIMSGKP-0666 Niraj Kumar Joshi 10-12-1995 UR Eligible

417 AIIMSGKP-0667 Romena Begum 10-06-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of EWS certificate in GOI format.

418 AIIMSGKP-0668 Monica Nancy Lal 03-12-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

419 AIIMSGKP-0669 Nitesh Kumar Sharma 20-10-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

420 AIIMSGKP-0670 Nazmeen Naz 06-05-1991 OBC Eligible
421 AIIMSGKP-0671 Sreekanth.P.S 12-06-1990 UR Eligible
422 AIIMSGKP-0672 Mamta Shukla Bhadauria 06-05-1988 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
423 AIIMSGKP-0673 Arun Singh 27-01-1992 UR Eligible
424 AIIMSGKP-0674 Sarita Anand Jacob 05-07-1985 UR Ineligible Over age.
425 AIIMSGKP-0675 Rufina Chettri 27-10-1989 UR Eligible
426 AIIMSGKP-0676 Sony Verma 15-02-1991 SC Eligible

427 AIIMSGKP-0677 V. Sandiyadevi 10-01-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI  format.

428 AIIMSGKP-0678 Supriya Swain 06-02-1988 UR Eligible
429 AIIMSGKP-0679 Neelesh Kumari 22-12-1987 UR Eligible
430 AIIMSGKP-0680 Poonam Prajapati 02-07-1989 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

431 AIIMSGKP-0681 Thirivikkiraman Z 07-05-1987 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate with 
reference number. 

432 AIIMSGKP-0682
Dharmendra Kumar 
Hardeniya

10-06-1992 UR Eligible

433 AIIMSGKP-0683
Damini Dnyaneshwar 
Gohane

26-04-1995 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI  format.

434 AIIMSGKP-0684 Akancha Isaiah 10-12-1992 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of application fee.

435 AIIMSGKP-0685 Bhagyasri Ray 29-03-1992 UR Eligible
436 AIIMSGKP-0686 Anjali Shukla 16-10-1994 UR Eligible
437 AIIMSGKP-0687 Harendra Sharma 14-11-1993 UR Eligible
438 AIIMSGKP-0688 Dhivagar.s 01-01-1992 OBC Eligible

439 AIIMSGKP-0689 Avadhesh Kumar Sharotriya 14-06-1987 UR Eligible

440 AIIMSGKP-0690 Rahul Kumar 05-04-1993 UR Eligible
441 AIIMSGKP-0691 Satyendra Kumar Tyagi 24-10-1986 UR(PWD) Eligible

442 AIIMSGKP-0692 Ms. Vandana Arvind Bhoyar 08-06-1994 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

443 AIIMSGKP-0693 Ram Kishan Nagar 10-01-1989 OBC Eligible
444 AIIMSGKP-0694 Mrs. Manju.S 05-06-1984 OBC Eligible
445 AIIMSGKP-0695 Aditya Awasthi 18-10-1989 UR Eligible
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446 AIIMSGKP-0696 Divyanjali 31-01-1996 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
447 AIIMSGKP-0697 Bhoopendra Singh Yadav 25-08-1993 OBC Eligible
448 AIIMSGKP-0698 Shoiab Ahmed 11-02-1994 OBC Eligible
449 AIIMSGKP-0699 Greenita Syiemlieh 05-07-1987 ST Eligible
450 AIIMSGKP-0700 Ms. Yogita Nagwanshi 30-08-1990 ST Eligible

451 AIIMSGKP-0701 Mahaveer Prasad Jat 05-08-1991 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate.

452 AIIMSGKP-0702 Km Anjali 09-02-1992 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experiene
453 AIIMSGKP-0703 Santosh Kumar 10-07-1992 OBC Eligible
454 AIIMSGKP-0704 Sapna Rajput 22-08-1991 OBC Eligible

455 AIIMSGKP-0705 Selmar Mellisha E 26-11-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

456 AIIMSGKP-0706 Asha Kumari 09-05-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

457 AIIMSGKP-0707 Sakshi 28-03-1987 UR Eligible
458 AIIMSGKP-0708 Suman Kumari Patel 02-01-1993 OBC Eligible
459 AIIMSGKP-0709 Ngaimuankim Simte 18-03-1991 ST Eligible

460 AIIMSGKP-0710 Salina Khan 01-04-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of BSc nursing degree.

461 AIIMSGKP-0711 Irfan Khan 22-06-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

462 AIIMSGKP-0712 Prakash Sharma 05-06-1990 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate with 
reference number and NOC .

463 AIIMSGKP-0836 Himanshu Soni 14-04-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI  
format.

464 AIIMSGKP-0837 Roseline Bhengra 30-08-1983 ST Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
465 AIIMSGKP-0838 Kavita Kumari Sharma 04-07-1992 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
466 AIIMSGKP-0839 Alma Kujur 07-07-1992 ST Eligible
467 AIIMSGKP-0840 Ms. Deepa Uraon 20-09-1995 ST Eligible
468 AIIMSGKP-0841 Anu 04-06-1988 UR Eligible
469 AIIMSGKP-0842 Seema Rani 20-07-1991 SC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
470 AIIMSGKP-0843 Kamran 01-11-1993 OBC Eligible

471 AIIMSGKP-0844 Sakshi Singh 04-12-1993 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format

472 AIIMSGKP-0845 Priti Bala 19-12-1988 SC Ineligible Short of experience
473 AIIMSGKP-0846 Anitha Bilquize.P 10-09-1987 OBC Eligible
474 AIIMSGKP-0847 Manmohan Singh Khichi 31-05-1990 UR Eligible

475 AIIMSGKP-0848 Rohit Shukla 29-04-1993 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of renewal of registration certificate.

476 AIIMSGKP-0849 Yashmeen 08-07-1985 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certicate in GOI format.

477 AIIMSGKP-0850 Rubi Khan 26-01-1988 UR Eligible
478 AIIMSGKP-0851 Mrs. Lily Soren 29-05-1986 ST Eligible
479 AIIMSGKP-0852 Shilpi Sharma 05-11-1991 UR Eligible

480 AIIMSGKP-0853 Ahana Das 21-10-1991 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

481 AIIMSGKP-0854 Tamanna Chauhan 14-06-1992 SC Eligible
482 AIIMSGKP-0855 Chaltung Khishung Anal 24-11-1993 ST Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
483 AIIMSGKP-0856 Harshmani Naudiyal 12-07-1990 OBC Eligible

484 AIIMSGKP-0857 Sharmila.S 25-09-1987 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

485 AIIMSGKP-0858 Riju Samuel 09-04-1987 UR Eligible
486 AIIMSGKP-0859 Unnikrishnan Puliyakkuth 10-01-1987 UR Ineligible Over age .
487 AIIMSGKP-0860 A.Prishanthini Anto 05-10-1988 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
488 AIIMSGKP-0861 Deblina Roy 01-12-1991 UR Eligible
489 AIIMSGKP-0862 Nandinee Singh 20-09-1989 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
490 AIIMSGKP-0863 Nagalakshmi N S 13-08-1989 UR Eligible
491 AIIMSGKP-0864 Balamurugan.E 05-11-1986 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
492 AIIMSGKP-0865 Abhishek Yadav 10-09-1994 OBC Eligible
493 AIIMSGKP-0866 Dhule Aminkumar Sunil 13-05-1992 SC Eligible
494 AIIMSGKP-0867 Athira Jose 02-12-1993 UR Eligible
495 AIIMSGKP-0868 Aparnna Moharana 07-07-1988 UR Eligible

496 AIIMSGKP-0869 Narendra Singh Tanwar 15-06-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 

497 AIIMSGKP-0870 Dharm Veer Kharol 13-09-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute. 
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498 AIIMSGKP-0871 Dr. Archana Chouhan 13-05-1986 SC Eligible

499 AIIMSGKP-0872 Mahendra Singh Kuri 16-05-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

500 AIIMSGKP-0873 Ramesh Kumar Singatiya 05-09-1988 OBC Ineligible
Subject to submission of application fee and updated OBC 
certificate in GOI format..

501 AIIMSGKP-0874 M.Nandhini 14-01-1989 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Descrepancy in name on caste certificate, affidavit to be 
provided.

502 AIIMSGKP-0875 Sandeep Kumar D 05-02-1990 OBC Eligible
503 AIIMSGKP-0876 G.ome Prakash Reddy 11-03-1990 UR Eligible
504 AIIMSGKP-0877 Shweta Baloni 11-06-1988 UR Eligible
505 AIIMSGKP-0878 Binita Rabha 24-10-1993 ST Eligible

506 AIIMSGKP-0879 Shiv Bhagwan Bhaskar 23-03-1989 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

507 AIIMSGKP-0880 Deepak Kumar Sharma 23-10-1993 UR Eligible
508 AIIMSGKP-0881 Neelam Vashishtha 04-05-1988 UR Eligible

509 AIIMSGKP-0882 Shilpa Yadav 24-11-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI  format.

510 AIIMSGKP-0883 Supriya Singh 02-04-1991 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI  format.

511 AIIMSGKP-0884 Anjali Gupta 02-01-1991 UR Eligible
512 AIIMSGKP-0885 Bhupendra Singh Rathore 03-11-1990 OBC Eligible
513 AIIMSGKP-0886 Nitesh Dhiman 19-09-1991 SC Eligible
514 AIIMSGKP-0887 Kanchan 10-04-1997 OBC Eligible
515 AIIMSGKP-0888 Suganthira.S 09-04-1984 SC Eligible
516 AIIMSGKP-0889 Jaya Jothi.J 06-04-1991 SC Eligible
517 AIIMSGKP-0890 Pavitra Ashok Nayak 19-11-1987 UR Eligible
518 AIIMSGKP-0891 B.Rami Reddy 14-04-1991 UR Eligible
519 AIIMSGKP-0892 Pritilata Murmu 24-06-1989 ST Eligible
520 AIIMSGKP-0893 Ravindra Singh Khichar 03-12-1992 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
521 AIIMSGKP-0894 Pooja Kumari 05-10-1995 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
522 AIIMSGKP-0895 Devnarayan 19-10-1987 SC Eligible
523 AIIMSGKP-0896 Sarath.V.S 20-05-1988 OBC Eligible .
524 AIIMSGKP-0945 Monalisa Sona 14-01-1991 OBC Eligible
525 AIIMSGKP-0946 Smita Bhimraoji Moon 06-12-1982 SC Eligible
526 AIIMSGKP-0947 Tanisha Raheja 03-07-1990 UR Eligible
527 AIIMSGKP-0948 Urvashi Rawat 21-05-1993 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

528 AIIMSGKP-0949 Ravikant Yadav 01-07-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format & 
valid experience certificate from Career College.

529 AIIMSGKP-0950 Santy.M.Thampy 01-01-1987 UR Ineligible Over age .
530 AIIMSGKP-0951 Ms. Chandra Jat 09-04-1995 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
531 AIIMSGKP-0952 Shailja Singh 11-01-1992 UR Eligible
532 AIIMSGKP-0953 Silvia Dadel 17-12-1987 ST Eligible

533 AIIMSGKP-0954 Chanderveer 06-04-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute .

534 AIIMSGKP-0956 Sameeksha 08-04-1989 UR Eligible
535 AIIMSGKP-0957 Suchandra Ganguly 07-11-1990 UR Ineligible Incomplete application form.

536 AIIMSGKP-0958 Neetu 20-12-1987 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

537 AIIMSGKP-0959 Arun Varghese 19-06-1987 UR Eligible
538 AIIMSGKP-0960 Laxmi Kumari 22-10-1982 UR Ineligible Over age.
539 AIIMSGKP-0961 Vivek N Rai 05-05-1992 UR Eligible

540 AIIMSGKP-0962 Jenifer Pando 02-01-1990 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certificate in GOI format.

541 AIIMSGKP-0963 Ashutosh Kumar Chanchal 03-06-1981 OBC Ineligible Over age.
542 AIIMSGKP-0964 Prahlad Khatik 21-06-1993 SC Eligible
543 AIIMSGKP-0965 Binita Mishra 10-02-1989 UR Eligible
544 AIIMSGKP-0966 Jyoti Thakur 13-01-1992 UR Eligible
545 AIIMSGKP-0967 Devendra Singh Gurjar 01-07-1995 OBC Eligible
546 AIIMSGKP-0968 Anil Kumar Patidar 29-03-1990 UR Eligible
547 AIIMSGKP-0969 Kanchan Sharma 19-10-1989 UR Eligible
548 AIIMSGKP-0970 Sonia Pal 04-08-1996 OBC Eligible
549 AIIMSGKP-0971 Lokesh Bhardwaj 21-07-1988 UR Eligible
550 AIIMSGKP-0979 Bhawna 08-02-1994 UR Eligible

551 AIIMSGKP-0984 Surendra Singh 21-10-1994 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NCI renewal registration certificate.  

552 AIIMSGKP-0985 Arvind Arya 04-06-1990 SC Eligible
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553 AIIMSGKP-0986 Sangeeta Kumari 01-05-1988 SC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of NOC from present institute.

554 AIIMSGKP-0987 Jhaneshwari Sahu 21-01-1991 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
555 AIIMSGKP-0988 Murari Lal 10-11-1992 OBC Eligible
556 AIIMSGKP-0989 Okesh Kumar 07-01-1994 OBC Eligible
557 AIIMSGKP-0990 Navin Kumar Meena 31-12-1993 ST Eligible

558 AIIMSGKP-0991 Maya Kumari Sharma 14-01-1994 EWS
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of 10th pass certificate , NCI 
registration renewed certificate .

559 AIIMSGKP-0992 Sangeeta Pal 17-08-1988 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience
560 AIIMSGKP-0993 Hemant Kumar Nagar 03-02-1989 SC Eligible
561 AIIMSGKP-0994 Meena Kumari  13-16-1990 ST Eligible

562 AIIMSGKP-0995 Shweta 30-12-1987 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format.

563 AIIMSGKP-0996 Bharat Lawaniya 10-05-1994 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of  renewed registration certificate.

564 AIIMSGKP-0997 Violet Moris 17-02-1989 UR Eligible
565 AIIMSGKP-0998 Deepika Chaudhary 09-07-1993 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
566 AIIMSGKP-0999 Seema Rawat 14-08-1992 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.

567 AIIMSGKP-1000 Suneeta Sahani 22-11-1988 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of OBC certififcaete in GOI format.

568 AIIMSGKP-1001 Monika Thakur 17-03-1993 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience

569 AIIMSGKP-1002 Seema Dwivedi 25-05-1987 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experinece, application fee not submitted.

570 AIIMSGKP-1003 Astha Satheya 25-09-1990 UR Eligible
571 AIIMSGKP-1004 Annu Singh 27-07-1997 UR Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
572 AIIMSGKP-1005 Malayshree Prajapati 02-10-1994 OBC Eligible
573 AIIMSGKP-1014 Vijay Laxmi Sahoo 30-08-1991 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
574 AIIMSGKP-1015 Vanniya Usha Rani 16-06-1985 OBC Ineligible Short of teaching experience.
575 AIIMSGKP-1016 Jony Taneja 08-09-1997 UR Eligible

576 AIIMSGKP-1022 Jessy Sanjeevini Rajendran 27-02-1989 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of experience certificate should be 
attested by indian embassy.

577 AIIMSGKP-1025 Kumari Arti 16-11-1991 UR Eligible

578 AIIMSGKP-1027 Vitsonu Lcho 20-05-1991 ST
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission  of application fee.

579 AIIMSGKP-0955 Kuldeep Yadav 15-07-1995 OBC
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of updated OBC certificate in GOI 
format , registration  

580 AIIMSGKP-1028 Manjima M.J 05-05-1987 UR
Provisionally 
Eligible

Subject to submission of application fee.

*Terms and conditions will be as per the advertisement (AIIMS/GKP/RECT-CELL/FACULTY-
NURSING/2022-23/291).
Candidates must bring NOC from the current Institution (if working in Govt. organization), Cast Certificate 
and other relevant documens at the time of document verification.
Candidates mentioned as Provisionally eligible & Ineligible may send their clarification  as scanned copy of 
their documents in support of eligiblity at recruitment@aiimsgorakhpur.edu.in latest by 05th December-
2022 by 05:00PM.
For any queries, candidates may contact at recruitment@aiimsgorakhpur.edu.in latest by 05th December-
2022 by 05:00PM. SD/-                                                                                                                               

Recruitment Cell                                                                                        
AIIMS,Gorakhpur

Provisionally Eligible Candidates who have not submitted application fee are requested to submit the 
Demand Draft to AIIMS,Gorakhpur latest by  5th December-2022  by 05:00PM.      
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